
Jury
FIS Technical Delegate   SAWICKI OZZIE CAN
Referee PETERSEN ERIK USA
Assistant Referee NEWTON MARK CAN
Chief of Race MARSH MIKE CAN
Start Referee SAPP HILLARY USA
Finish Referee BINSFELD GWEN CAN
Chief of Timing DECELLES CATHERINE CAN

Technical Data
Course Name MAPMAKER
Start Altitude 2234 m
Finish Altitude 1925 m
Vertical Drop  309 m
Homologation Number 13478/01/20
Timing device

Race Information 
Course Setter MARSH MIKE CAN
Number of Gates 22
Turning Gates 21
Start Time 08:30
Forerunners A- ALLEN S CAN

B- ERICCSON K CAN
C- DENOUDEN H CAN

Penalty:  115.70 F-Value: 1060

FIS codex: 0252

Number of Competitors: 10, Number of NSAs: 5

Rank Bib Name
Sport
Class

FIS
Code Result Diff.

Race
Pts.

Women Super-G Standing 1

1 2 VASPI Sheyne LW2 ISR 57.14 141.28

2 1 BEASANT Tess LW2 CAN 58.97 +1.83 179.75

3 5 MIDEROS Rebecca LW2 CAN 1:00.92 +3.78 220.75

4 4 VANARSDALE Paige LW9-2 USA 1:15.02 +17.88 517.18

Women Super-G Sitting 1

1 7 COMBALUZIER Katie LW12-1 CAN 50.42 0.00

2 6 BROWNLEE Shona LW12-2 GBR 58.85 +8.43 177.23

3 9 CHILSON Hanna LW10-2 CAN 1:01.82 +11.40 239.67

4 10 UNAHI Bailley LW12-1 NZL 1:05.95 +15.53 326.49

1st Run
Did not finish (1)

8 FAIRHURST Kirstie LW10-2 NZL

Did not start (1)

3 VAN DUZER Abbey LW2 CAN
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Race Statistics

Entered members 10

Did not finish 1 1

Not permitted to start

Did not start 1 1

Disqualified

In the ranking 8
OZZIE SAWICKI # CAN.0252.945 
FIS Technical Delegate

Legend:
Diff. FIS International Ski Federation ITn Intermediate position n
NSA

Time behind ranked 1 
National Ski Association
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Best 10 at Finish

Rank Bib Name
NSA
Code

Sport
Class

FIS
Points Best 5

Race
Pts.

1 7 COMBALUZIER Katie CAN LW12-1 188.93  188.93 0.00

2 2 VASPI Sheyne ISR LW2 189.23  189.23 141.28

3 6 BROWNLEE Shona GBR LW12-2 135.08  135.08 177.23

4 1 BEASANT Tess CAN LW2 146.88  146.88 179.75

5 5 MIDEROS Rebecca CAN LW2

6 9 CHILSON Hanna CAN LW10-2 316.20  280.00* 239.67

7 10 UNAHI Bailley NZL LW12-1

8 4 VANARSDALE Paige USA LW9-2 598.99

Best 5 FIS Points at Start

Rank Bib Name
NSA
Code

Sport
Class

FIS
Points

3 6 BROWNLEE Shona GBR LW12-2  135.08

4 1 BEASANT Tess CAN LW2  146.88

1 7 COMBALUZIER Katie CAN LW12-1  188.93

2 2 VASPI Sheyne ISR LW2  189.23

DNF1 8 FAIRHURST Kirstie NZL LW10-2  194.70

 854.82

 940.12

TOTALS:

FIS Points of best 5 at Start (B)

FIS Points of best 5 at Finish in Top 10(A) 

Race Points of corresponding competitors (C)  737.93

Calculated penalty (A+B-C):10 =>  105.701

Rounded  105.70

Category Adder  10.00

Calculated Penalty  115.70

Penalty Applied  115.70

OZZIE SAWICKI # CAN.0252.945 
FIS Technical Delegate

Legend:
DNFn Did not finish (Run n) DNSn Did not start (Run n) DNQ1 Did not qualify for Run 2
DSQn Disqualified (Run n)
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